AX3 REMODEL SERIES | 3" APERTURE
Adjustable Accent | Downlight | Wall Wash | 800 – 1500 Lumens
© 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  •  One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
www.aculuxlighting.com  •  Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378)   Specifications subject to change without notice.
AX3 REMODEL | Rev. 09/07/23
Page 1 of 14
SPOT ON! OPTICS
•	 Field Interchangeable TIR Optics in 10 distributions

SF Self Flanged (same finish as reflector)
WHSF Self Flanged, White Painted Flange (not available with W finish)
* Additional ordering information on next page
*must specify 24D beam with wall wash trim
AX3 REMODEL SERIES | 3" APERTURE
Adjustable Accent | Downlight | Wall Wash | 800 – 1500 Lumens
© 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  •  One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
www.aculuxlighting.com  •  Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378)   Specifications subject to change without notice.
AX3 REMODEL | Rev. 09/07/23
Page 4 of 14
Beam Control Lenses & Filters Replacement Optics Optional Installation Accessories
DIFF 200 Diffuse Spread lens
SOLITE 200 Solite Uniformity Lens
PRISM 200 Prismatic Lens
LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Lens
HCLBL 200 Hexcell Louver
UVF 200 UV Filter Lens
DCCF 200 HAL4250 Daylight Blue Correction
3AXOPT/12D 12° Beam
3AXOPT/20D 20° Beam
3AXOPT/24D 24° Beam
3AXOPT/30D 30° Beam
3AXOPT/35D 35° Beam
3AXOPT/40D 40° Beam
3AXOPT/45D 45° Beam
3AXOPT/50D 50° Beam
3AXOPT/60D 60° Beam
3AXOPT/60D20D 60°x20° Beam
Emergency Inverter
IIS 35 HE Up to 35W Remote Mount Micro Inverter (30LM Excluded)
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING NOTES